 WWW.Piezomotors.com ROMO-E Series | Technical Date Sheet
Piezo Motor Company, LLC.
Boca Raton
Florida 33431, USA
Email. info@piezomotorco.com
Key Advantages
• New patent-pending design.
• Superior stability of velocity control.

Driver PCB Dimensions 28 X 31 X 9.6 mm
Driver PCB Weight  6.8 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ROMO-011-0370 Rotary motor without encoder
ROMO-011-0371 Rotary motor evaluation kit*
ROMO-011-1370 Rotary motor with encoder
ROMO-011-1371 Rotary motor with encoder evaluation kit*
ROLR-PCB Electronic Driver Board (5.0 – 7.5 VDC) for
use with ROMO & LRMO motors
*At 5 V DC power - specifications for torque and speed
will be approximately 25% lower compared to 7.5 V DC.